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MANX HARRIERS FASTER ATHLETICS FESTIVAL 2011

No

23
29

34
24
31
12

20

17
37
22
32
18
30

28
19
63

42
49

26
35
45
16
33
25
14

46
27

41
40
39

Supported by Isle of Man Department of Tourism and Leisure

Sunday - Women's 5km Road Race

Class Club/Team

Name

Raven, Emma
Good, Katie

Day, Claire
Griffiths, Gail
Smith, Gemma
Pemberton, Sarah
Birchall, Emily
Keen, Polly
Lovell, Sophie
Lucas, Abi

Duck, Claire
Craine, Rosy
Payne, Jocelyn
Veysey, Cath
Evans, Linda
Harris, Kerrie
Bounds, Catherine
Birch, Grace
Gemmell, Lucy
Lowey, Rebecca
Whitehead, Joanne
Morgan, Pauline
Taylor, Emma
Wedmore, Julia
Wiles, Fiona
Kaneen, Bridget
Leslie, Karen
Dixon, Emi
Corran, Elizabeth
Svane, Katrine
Cowie, Sophie
Mclntyre, Eilidn
McUay, Suzanne
Lock, Dawn
Dickson, Lauren
Wilson, Sophie
Willis, Chloe
Whyte, Lottie
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Results by manxtimingsolutions.com

Leeds/DOSS-WMNA

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Cambridge Greyhounds-WMNA
Manx Harriers-WMNX
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB

Cambridge Greyhounds-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB

Cambridge Greyhounds-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNA

Northern AC

Leeds/DOSS-WMNB

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNB
Leeds/DOSS-WMNC

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Cambridge Greyhounds-WMNA
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Leeds/DOSS-WMNB

u/a

Edinburgh AC

Swindon Harriers

UCLAN (Central Lancashire)
Cambridge Greyhounds
Leeds/DOSS-WMNC

Manx Harriers-WMNX

u/a

Leeds/DOSS-WMNC

Manx Harriers-WMNX
Leeds/DOSS

Leeds/DOSS-WMNC

Aberdeen University

u/a

Lytham St Annes RRC

Aberdeen University

Oxford Brookes-WMNA

Oxford Brookes-WMNA

Oxford Brookes-WMNA

Page:

Time

17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
:06
21:
21:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
143
32:
32:
32:
52:
52:
52:

21

31

54
27
51
54
13
21
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48
00
15
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34

15
21
04
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16
50
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04
12
31
16
23
08
26
44
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